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Control Guidance
Radar

Infrared

Air-To-Air Missile

Aircraft
Control Cockpit

Target
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color Status = with Ready | Wait; 
color Input = with Target_Delta | Pause | Stop;
color Motion = with Target_Trajectory | Missile_Trajectory;
color Range = with RF_Range | IR_Range;

var cmd:Input;
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MissileControl’MIProcessReady 1: 1‘Previous_Missile_Trajectory
MissileControl’MIMissileToRadar 1: 1‘Missile_Trajectory
Target’TAProcessReady 1: 1‘Previous_Target_Trajectory

34 
3:1

35 
3:4

40 
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41 
4:1

29 
2:2

30 
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36 
3:2

(a) (b)

1:1->2
Target’TAGetInp
uts 1: {}

76:33->1
Infrared’IRReceive
IRResults 1: {}

80:35->1
IWS’IWSMiss 1: {
cmd=Target_Delta}

92:39->1
Radar’RFReceive
RFResults 1: {}

97:42->1
IWS’IWSPause 1: {
cmd=Target_Delta}

77:34->44
Infrared’IRReceive
IRResults 1: {}

81:35->44
IWS’IWSHit 1: {}

93:40->44
Radar’RFReceive
RFResults 1: {}

94:41->44
IWS’IWSStop 1: 
{}

63:29->40
Infrared’IRReceiv
eIRResults 1: {}

67:30->40
IWS’IWSHit 1: {}

82:36->40
IWS’IWSStop 1: 
{}
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